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Link do produktu: https://www.biwakowo.pl/buklak-camelbak-stoaway-desert-uzywany-p-5981.html

Opis produktu

Renomowanej marki CAMELBAK
Pojemnos¢ 2,5 |

Stan: Nowy

Materiat plecaka: 100% nylon
Materiat buktaka : TPU

Stan: Uzywany

630555

BUKLAK CAMELBAK STOAWAY
DESERT, UZYWANY

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

BUKLAK CAMELBAK

78,00 zt
Niedostepny
3-7 dni

630555

630555
4044633125644
CAMELBAK
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